
Plan Holders List for City of Johnson City Cash Hollow Sewer Bain Rehabilitation Project ITB#5961

Bid Date 2/10/2016

$100.00 Non Refundable

Company Name Address City St Zip Phone Fax Contact email 

Builders Exchange of Tennessee 30 Clark Street Knoxville TN 37921 865-525-0443 865-525-6606 Heather Lowery heather@bxtn.org

City of Johnson City 

Office of the Purchasing 

Director, 209 Water Street Johnson City TN 37601 423-975-2716 Debbie Dillon 
ddillon@johnsoncitytn.org

City of Johnson City 

Water & Sewer Dept., 901 

Riverview Road Johnson City TN 37605 423-975-2629 Jon Lane jlane@johnsoncitytn.org

CTR Coatings 5715 Ball Camp Pike Knoxville TN 37921 865-200-8191 Charlotte Reed ctrcoatings@gmail.com

Dodge Data & Analytics 3315 Central Ave Hot Springs AR 71913 501-623-8191 Anna Chavez anna.chavez@construction.com

Insituform Technologies 580 Goddard Ave Chesterfield MO 63005 615-967-8462 Ryan Miller rmiller@insituform.com 

Iron Mountain Construction Co., Inc. 601 Hospital Road Mountain City TN 37683 423-727-4483 423-727-4200 Kim Hayworth kimhayworth@ironmtncc.com

Layne Inliner 4520 N. State Road 37 Orleans IN 47452-0186 812-865-3232 812-865-3075 LindaAndry Linda.Andry@Layne.com

Musson Brothers 4215 N. 124th Street Brookfield WI 53005-1830 262-790-5060 262-790-5069 Pat Wunsch 
pwunsch@mussonbrothers.com

Performance Pipelining Inc. 1551 W. Norris Drive Ottawa IL 61350 815-433-0080 Paula Corbin 
paula318.ppi@gmail.com

Portland Utilities Construction Co. LLC 117 Demase Street Portland TN 37148 615-325-3374 615-325-3367 Tracy Weaver 
tracyweaver@pucc.org

SBW Constructors. LLC 107 Terry Lane Cottontown TN 37048 615-574-9420 Jeramie White jwhite@sbwconstructors.com

The AGC of Tennessee 249 Neal Drive Blountville TN 37617 423-323-7121 423-279-0989 Judy Donley judy@tricitiestnagc.org

United Contractors 6678 NW 62nd Ave Johnston IA 50131 515-276-6162 515-276-3053 Tom Bain tombain@unitedcontractors.net. 
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